First Name Last Name | Gender | Age | My Time Verification Method Route Ran:
Joel Pekosz Male 43 00:18:18 Strava Actual Race Route
Jonathan Hunt Male 27 00:20:10 Strava Actual Race Route
Kristy MacWilliams  Female 43 00:21:45 Garmin watch Actual Race Route
Christine Arace Female 47 00:22:24 Garmin Watch Actual Race Route
Maryrose Williams Female 36 00:25:56 Strava Actual Race Route
Melissa Canata Female 49 00:26:13 Polar flow Actual Race Route
John Tullock Male 53 00:26:25 Nike Run Club Actual Race Route
Alba Passerini Female 71 00:28:51 Garmin Watch Actual Race Route
LEANNE CURRAN Female 64 00:29:00 Apple Watch Actual Race Route
Jodi Hermanski Female 34 00:29:03 Mapmyrun Actual Race Route
Jennifer Brewer Female 40 00:29:27 Apple Watch Actual Race Route
Jennifer Denovellis Female 39 00:31:48 MapMyRun Actual Race Route
Maureen Logan Female 52 00:38:15 Cellphone timer :) Actual Race Route
Miranda Bona Female 30 00:20:24 Strava Improvised Race Route
Laura Galib Female 23 00:20:54 Garmin watch Improvised Race Route
Samantha Daignault Female 32 00:23:18 Apple watch Improvised Race Route
Megan Anello Female 35 00:24:00 Garmin Improvised Race Route
Tiffany Rumbutis Female 46 00:24:47 Strava Improvised Race Route
Tom Cimini Male 24 00:25:08 Apple Watch Improvised Race Route
jill pompi Female 53 00:27:15 apple watch Improvised Race Route
Geneva Furlano Female 28 00:27:58 Garmin Improvised Race Route
Kimberly Gero Female 37 00:28:18 Apple Watch GPS Improvised Race Route
Amy Koch Female 36 00:29:29 MapMyRun Improvised Race Route
Christine Kupernik Female 52 00:29:57 Strava Improvised Race Route
Holly Slade Female 11 00:30:29 Garmin Improvised Race Route
Heather Slade Female 48 00:30:29 Garmin Improvised Race Route
Jeffrey Slade Male 50 00:30:29 Garmin Improvised Race Route
Sandra Haywood Female 61 00:30:33 Runkeeper Improvised Race Route
Megan Caron Female 34 00:31:00 Fitbit Improvised Race Route



Mandy
Carol
Christine
Libby
Margaret
Samantha
Maureen
Stephanie
Leslie
REGINA
Zack
Mary Ann
Stacie
Thomas
Esther
Carolyn

Dee

Dean
Cushenette
Galib
Webb
Slater
Slater
Kennedy
Bressette
Loftus
DILEGO
McCain
Saunders
Panetti
Balardini
Balardini
Coco

Flicker

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

Female

60
67
53
62
56
32
43
49
57
63
65
49
43
57
51
51
60

00:31:28
00:32:05
00:32:07
00:32:30
00:34:57
00:34:57
00:35:13
00:35:13
00:36:11
00:36:56
00:38:24
00:38:32
00:41:20
00:46:56
00:46:56
00:59:27
01:04:12

Strava
MapMyRun
Garmin watch
Garmin
Nike Run Club
Nike Run Club
Apple
Apple
Nike
Nike Run
Runkeeper
Apple Watch and strava
Polar Flow
FitBit
FitBit
MapMyRun
Apple Watch

Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route
Improvised Race Route

Improvised Race Route



