First Name	Last Name	Gender	Age	My Time	Verification Method	Route Ran:
Joel	Pekosz	Male	43	00:18:18	Strava	Actual Race Route
Jonathan	Hunt	Male	27	00:20:10	Strava	Actual Race Route
Kristy	MacWilliams	Female	43	00:21:45	Garmin watch	Actual Race Route
Christine	Arace	Female	47	00:22:24	Garmin Watch	Actual Race Route
Maryrose	Williams	Female	36	00:25:56	Strava	Actual Race Route
Melissa	Canata	Female	49	00:26:13	Polar flow	Actual Race Route
John	Tullock	Male	53	00:26:25	Nike Run Club	Actual Race Route
Alba	Passerini	Female	71	00:28:51	Garmin Watch	Actual Race Route
LEANNE	CURRAN	Female	64	00:29:00	Apple Watch	Actual Race Route
Jodi	Hermanski	Female	34	00:29:03	Mapmyrun	Actual Race Route
Jennifer	Brewer	Female	40	00:29:27	Apple Watch	Actual Race Route
Jennifer	Denovellis	Female	39	00:31:48	MapMyRun	Actual Race Route
Maureen	Logan	Female	52	00:38:15	Cellphone timer :)	Actual Race Route
Miranda	Bona	Female	30	00:20:24	Strava	Improvised Race Route
Laura	Galib	Female	23	00:20:54	Garmin watch	Improvised Race Route
Samantha	Daignault	Female	32	00:23:18	Apple watch	Improvised Race Route
Megan	Anello	Female	35	00:24:00	Garmin	Improvised Race Route
Tiffany	Rumbutis	Female	46	00:24:47	Strava	Improvised Race Route
Tom	Cimini	Male	24	00:25:08	Apple Watch	Improvised Race Route
jill	pompi	Female	53	00:27:15	apple watch	Improvised Race Route
Geneva	Furlano	Female	28	00:27:58	Garmin	Improvised Race Route
Kimberly	Gero	Female	37	00:28:18	Apple Watch GPS	Improvised Race Route
Amy	Koch	Female	36	00:29:29	MapMyRun	Improvised Race Route
Christine	Kupernik	Female	52	00:29:57	Strava	Improvised Race Route
Holly	Slade	Female	11	00:30:29	Garmin	Improvised Race Route
Heather	Slade	Female	48	00:30:29	Garmin	Improvised Race Route
Jeffrey	Slade	Male	50	00:30:29	Garmin	Improvised Race Route
Sandra	Haywood	Female	61	00:30:33	Runkeeper	Improvised Race Route
Megan	Caron	Female	34	00:31:00	Fitbit	Improvised Race Route

Mandy	Dean	Female	60	00:31:28	Strava	Improvised Race Route
Carol	Cushenette	Female	67	00:32:05	MapMyRun	Improvised Race Route
Christine	Galib	Female	53	00:32:07	Garmin watch	Improvised Race Route
Libby	Webb	Female	62	00:32:30	Garmin	Improvised Race Route
Margaret	Slater	Female	56	00:34:57	Nike Run Club	Improvised Race Route
Samantha	Slater	Female	32	00:34:57	Nike Run Club	Improvised Race Route
Maureen	Kennedy	Female	43	00:35:13	Apple	Improvised Race Route
Stephanie	Bressette	Female	49	00:35:13	Apple	Improvised Race Route
Leslie	Loftus	Female	57	00:36:11	Nike	Improvised Race Route
REGINA	DILEGO	Female	63	00:36:56	Nike Run	Improvised Race Route
Zack	McCain	Male	65	00:38:24	Runkeeper	Improvised Race Route
Mary Ann	Saunders	Female	49	00:38:32	Apple Watch and strava	Improvised Race Route
Stacie	Panetti	Female	43	00:41:20	Polar Flow	Improvised Race Route
Thomas	Balardini	Male	57	00:46:56	FitBit	Improvised Race Route
Esther	Balardini	Female	51	00:46:56	FitBit	Improvised Race Route
Carolyn	Coco	Female	51	00:59:27	MapMyRun	Improvised Race Route
Dee	Flicker	Female	60	01:04:12	Apple Watch	Improvised Race Route